I%Arlington /Roe’

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

CLASS OF BUSINESS

ArlingtonRoe.com

October, 2024

RECENT SUCCESS

COVERAGE WRITTEN

z Unmanned Aerial Vehicles - Ag Spraying Single UAV used for ag spraying $5,157
g Aviation Work Comp Work comp for 2 pilots $2,251
; Ultra-Light Aircraft 2024 JMB VL3 valued at $250k $10,500
< Aircraft Low time overall, 0 hour multi-engine transition into a Piper PA-23-250 $8,230
Wage/Welfare $10k limit $500
4 Public Automobile Auction Bond $50k limit $525
§ Various Performance/Payment Bonds Large contract Varies tiered rates
Various Performance/Payment Bonds Small contract - via Quick Bond cre?(’j(ﬁ gﬁé{:aktgm
Gun Store GL inc. products $1M/$2M $25,010
3 Dental Office Renovation Builder’s risk $1.35M TIV $3,368
é Roofing Contractor GL $1M/$2M $48,442
% Door/Window Installation Contractor GL $1M/$2M & $1M excess $23,500
o Mobile Boat Mechanic Marine GL $1M/$2M & equipment floater $3,010
Partially Unoccupied Strip Mall Property $8.5M TIV $27,000
® Grain Complex Builder’s risk $2M TIV $4,363
; Equipment Dealer Agriculture package $9,145
g Co-Op w/ LP Gas Trucking Operations Agriculture package including auto & $4M excess $399,267
© Dairy Farm Farm equipment inland marine $1M TIV $14.,161
Project Specific Golf Course Construction GL & excess $37,000
g 61mLtJ:|t Apartment & 5 Residential Home GL & property $50,561
=0 Haunted House GL $1,250
E Garage Door Opener/Installer GL $866
8 LRO & 5 Apartments GL & property $10,158
Monoline Landscaping Contractor Inland marine: $40k limit $547
Feedlot & Grain Operations $4.7M TIV, 19 locations, receipts $49M, with wind & water losses $69,749
o UL 5 S M o
Gentleman Farm $218M TIV, 38 acres $16,194
Equine Breeding/Goat Sales $715k TIV, new venture $4,162
Mortality 2400 head dairy cattle $7,020
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PERSONAL LINES HEALTHCARE
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RECENT SUCCESSES

Family Practice Clinic

Home Health Care

Assisted Living Facility (50 beds)
Wellness/Medi-Spa

Adult Daycare

Children’s Advocacy Nonprofit Org.
Specialty Homeowners

Builder’s Risk

Homeowners

Homeowners

Affluent Home Package
Earthquake

Flood

Manufacturer
Insurance Agency
Logistics Company
Bank

Lessors Risk

BBQ Restaurant
Condo Association
Tree Trimmer

Church

Hotshot Trucker (IL Garaged)
Mobile Crane
Non-Emergency Medical Transport

Grain Farmer Truck Not-For-Hire

Millwright
Temp Staffing
Utility Repair

Beef Processing

$1M/$6M PL occurrence form, $2500 ded; 7 nurse practitioners
(full & part time)

$1M/$3M PL/GL, $500K/$500K abuse, $1M/$1M HNOA & $1M/$1M excess
$1M/$3M PL/GL occurrence form, $10K deductible, abuse & molestation

Chiropractic manipulations, IV & vitamin therapy, laser procedures - $1M/$3M,
$2500 ded, $100K/$300K abuse

$1M/$3M PL/GL, $2500 ded, $100k/$300k abuse
$1M/$1M D&O/EPL, $1M/$2M GL, PL & Abuse $100K/$200K each; $0 retention

HO3 $1.3M home with wood shake roof

Written on HO3, coverage A $324k
HO3 with 3 losses, coverage A $518k
Coverage A $1,660,400 with large hail and water loss

Coverage A $3M, 1auto & $10M excess

Residential, coverage A $308,964
Home $336k, contents $117k

Excess manufacturers E&O (primary premium $20k)
$5M excess
D&O tail policy, $1M limit, 6-year policy
Professional/management liability, $10M limit
Admitted market 24-hour laundry mat tenant
Admitted market BOP (with claim history)
Admitted market BOP
Admitted market GL
Comprehensive package: PCKG/WC/AUTO/UMB, admitted direct bill

$1M auto liability, $45k TIV physical damage, $100k cargo
$1M liability, $575k TIV physical damage
$1M liability/UM/UIM, $5k med pay, $351,440 TIV physical damage
1 units, $1M liability, $1.3M TIV physical damage

Multi-State with losses
Multi-State
Multi-State, storm chasing

Slaughter/transport exposure

HIT LIST

$11,600
$14101
$10,000

$4,500

$5,500
$1,670
$6,710
$3,593
$7,364
$17,932
$17,691
$184
$2,214

$17,500
$48,000
$34,000
$54,708

$13,796
$2,178
$14,088
$863
$23,535

$11,304
$48,145
$71,579
$80,085

$62,926
$103,825
$172,092
$71,002

(800) 878-9891
ArlingtonRoe.com




