



October, 2024

RECENT SUCCESSES

	CLASS OF BUSINESS	COVERAGE WRITTEN	PREMIUM
AVIATION	Unmanned Aerial Vehicles - Ag Spraying	Single UAV used for ag spraying	\$5,157
	Aviation Work Comp	Work comp for 2 pilots	\$2,251
	Ultra-Light Aircraft	2024 JMB VL3 valued at \$250k	\$10,500
	Aircraft	Low time overall, 0 hour multi-engine transition into a Piper PA-23-250	\$8,230
	Wage/Welfare	\$10k limit	\$500
SOI	Public Automobile Auction Bond	\$50k limit	\$525
BONDS	Various Performance/Payment Bonds	Large contract	Varies tiered rates
	Various Performance/Payment Bonds	Small contract - via Quick Bond	3% flat rate w/ credit check only
	Gun Store	GL inc. products \$1M/\$2M	\$25,010
щ	Dental Office Renovation	Builder's risk \$1.35M TIV	\$3,368
BROKERAGE	Roofing Contractor	GL \$1M/\$2M	\$48,442
OKE	Door/Window Installation Contractor	GL \$1M/\$2M & \$1M excess	\$23,500
R	Mobile Boat Mechanic	Marine GL \$1M/\$2M & equipment floater	\$3,010
	Partially Unoccupied Strip Mall	Property \$8.5M TIV	\$27,000
மு	Grain Complex	Builder's risk \$2M TIV	\$4,363
COMM. AG	Equipment Dealer	Agriculture package	\$9,145
W _O	Co-Op w/ LP Gas Trucking Operations	Agriculture package including auto & \$4M excess	\$399,267
	Dairy Farm	Farm equipment inland marine \$1M TIV	\$14,161
	Project Specific Golf Course Construction	GL & excess	\$37,000
ĒS	21 Unit Apartment & 5 Residential Home Units	GL & property	\$50,561
IM. LINES	Haunted House	GL	\$1,250
COMIN	Garage Door Opener/Installer	GL	\$866
ၓ	LRO & 5 Apartments	GL & property	\$10,158
	Monoline Landscaping Contractor	Inland marine: \$40k limit	\$547
	Feedlot & Grain Operations	\$4.7M TIV, 19 locations, receipts \$49M, with wind & water losses	\$69,749
FARM	Row Crop Farm	Farm package \$22M TIV, farm auto 43 vehicles, multiple states, \$5M excess, \$5M work comp, non-renewed due to losses	\$243,000
	Gentleman Farm	\$2.18M TIV, 38 acres	\$16,194
	Equine Breeding/Goat Sales	\$715k TIV, new venture	\$4,162
	Mortality	2400 head dairy cattle	\$7,020

RECENT SUCCESSES



	CLASS OF BUSINESS	COVERAGE WRITTEN	PREMIUM
HEALTHCARE	Family Practice Clinic	\$1M/\$6M PL occurrence form, \$2500 ded; 7 nurse practitioners (full & part time)	\$11,600
	Home Health Care	\$1M/\$3M PL/GL, \$500K/\$500K abuse, \$1M/\$1M HNOA & \$1M/\$1M excess	\$14,101
	Assisted Living Facility (50 beds)	\$1M/\$3M PL/GL occurrence form, \$10K deductible, abuse & molestation	\$10,000
	Wellness/Medi-Spa	Chiropractic manipulations, IV & vitamin therapy, laser procedures - \$1M/\$3M, \$2500 ded, \$100K/\$300K abuse	\$4,500
	Adult Daycare	\$1M/\$3M PL/GL, \$2500 ded, \$100k/\$300k abuse	\$5,500
	Children's Advocacy Nonprofit Org.	\$1M/\$1M D&O/EPL, \$1M/\$2M GL, PL & Abuse \$100K/\$200K each; \$0 retention	\$1,670
PERSONAL LINES	Specialty Homeowners	HO3 \$1.3M home with wood shake roof	\$6,710
	Builder's Risk	Written on HO3, coverage A \$324k	\$3,593
	Homeowners	HO3 with 3 losses, coverage A \$518k	\$7,364
	Homeowners	Coverage A \$1,660,400 with large hail and water loss	\$17,932
	Affluent Home Package	Coverage A \$3M, 1 auto & \$10M excess	\$17,691
	Earthquake	Residential, coverage A \$308,964	\$184
	Flood	Home \$336k, contents \$117k	\$2,214
Α̈́	Manufacturer	Excess manufacturers E&O (primary premium \$20k)	\$17,500
PROFESSIONAL	Insurance Agency	\$5M excess	\$48,000
FES	Logistics Company	D&O tail policy, \$1M limit, 6-year policy	\$34,000
PRO	Bank	Professional/management liability, \$10M limit	\$54,708
Ñ	Lessors Risk	Admitted market 24-hour laundry mat tenant	\$13,796
STANDARD BUS	BBQ Restaurant	Admitted market BOP (with claim history)	\$2,178
ARI	Condo Association	Admitted market BOP	\$14,088
ANE	Tree Trimmer	Admitted market GL	\$863
S	Church	Comprehensive package: PCKG/WC/AUTO/UMB, admitted direct bill	\$23,535
NOI	Hotshot Trucker (IL Garaged)	\$1M auto liability, \$45k TIV physical damage, \$100k cargo	\$11,304
TRANSPORTATION	Mobile Crane	\$1M liability, \$575k TIV physical damage	\$48,145
	Non-Emergency Medical Transport	\$1M liability/UM/UIM, \$5k med pay, \$351,440 TIV physical damage	\$71,579
	Grain Farmer Truck Not-For-Hire	11 units, \$1M liability, \$1.3M TIV physical damage	\$80,085
WORK COMP	Millwright	Multi-State with losses	\$62,926
	Temp Staffing	Multi-State Multi-State	\$103,825
			\$103,823
	Utility Repair	Multi-State, storm chasing	
	Beef Processing	Slaughter/transport exposure	\$71,002

